Silver Circle

$50 Winners

Rev. Hugh L. Burns, OP
Rebecca or Thomas Butler
Colleen Cobb

John Croom

Ann Marie Eckerson

Sr. Nancy Marie Elder, IHM
David Fischer

Karen Hartman

Kathleen L. Imm-Banovic
Ronald A. Kaschak

Robert F. Kearney

John Lemoncelli

Sharon Locker

Owen Lovitt

Bill McDermott

Anne Miller

Sr. Loretta Mulry, IHM
Emily Murphy

Brian Murray

Judy Olson

Maureen Reynolds
Patricia Rohs

MichaelJ. A. Smith
Anndrea Starzak

Sr. Kathleen Joy Steck, IHM
Sr. M. Redempta Sweeney, IHM
Louis Velez

Thomas J Walsh

$100 Winners

Margot Cannon

David Fischer

Knights of Columbus Council #9302
Barbara Raftery

Louis Velez

$250 Winners

Theresa M Fadyn

Thomas Paddock

$1000 Winners

Harvey and Brenda Taylor

A membership program to benefit the retired Sisters of IHM

April 2024

Seller

Sr. Regina C. Burns, IHM
Kenneth Noll

Sr. Loretta Mulry, IHM
Kenneth Noll

Vestal IHM Associates
Lawrence Scott

Sr. Loretta Mulry, IHM

Sr. Michael Marie Hartman
Sr. Kathleen Joy Steck, IHM
Sr. M. Rosella Salvato, IHM
Sr. Judith Ann Ziegler, IHM
Kenneth Noll

Sr. Francis Rose Lapitino, IHM
Sr. Kathleen Joy Steck, IHM
Sr. Maureen Schrimpe, IHM
Sr. Francis Rose Lapitino, IHM
Sr. Loretta Mulry, IHM

Sr. Loretta Mulry, IHM

Sr Beth McEneaney, IHM
Sr. Kathleen Joy Steck, IHM
Sr. Kathleen Joy Steck, IHM
Sr. Nancy Elder, IHM

Sr. Anne Mary Smith, IHM
Vestal IHM Associates

Sr. Kathleen Joy Steck, IHM
Lawrence Scott

Sr. Loretta Multy, IHM

Sr. Loretta Mulry, IHM

Sr. Anne Mary Smith, IHM
Sr. Loretta Mulry, IHM

Sr. Joyce Marks, IHM

Sr. Judith Ann Ziegler, IHM
Sr. Loretta Mulry, IHM

Sr. M. Rosella Salvato, IHM
Sr. Loretta Mulry, IHM

Sr. Anastasia Quigley, IHM

»

Ticket
Number
61423
68864
66786
67305
68366
69002
66542
60950
65215
60925
69577
67617
60846
65172
63339
62491
66725
66799
62874
65071
65577
63944
63361
63676
64967
69065
66345
66365

63386
66542
60494
69781
66344

66024
69201

65640

Every effort has been made by the Development Office to ensure accuracy of the information included on this listing.
Please call 570-346-5431 or email Lori Armbrust at armbrustl@sistersofihm.org with any updates.



Silver Circle

A membership program to benefit the retired Sisters of IHM

April 2024

$25 Sellers Drawing Winners
Sr. Ann Berendes, IHM

Sr. Anne Mary Boslett, IHM
Barbara Byrne

Sr. Mary Ehling, IHM

Sr. Theresa Frere, IHM

Sr. Mary Jane Maloney, IHM
Sr. M. Rosella Salvato, IHM
Ann R. Scott

Sr. Kathleen Joy Steck, IHM
Sr. Louis Marie Verchick, IHM

Spiritual Bouquet Winner*
Sr. Jane Snyder, IHM

*This seller was chosen to gift her members with a special bouquet packet from our IHM sisters.
The spiritual bouquets will be mailed within a week of the drawing.

Top Sellers Tickets Sold

Mulry, Loretta 754
Steck, Kathleen Joy 663
Lapitino, Francis Rose 404
Ziegler, Judith Ann 396
Noll, Kenneth 360
Salvato, M. Rosella 307
Quigley, Anastasia 217
Banick, Dolores M. 191
Bachetti, Jean Louise 171
Marino, Florence Ann 165
Dusch, M. Grace Madeline 162
Verchick, Louis Marie 159
McMahon, Sandra 142
Ehling, Mary 133
Naughton, Rita Ann 130
Berendes, Ann 128
Frere, Theresa 121
Scott, Lawrence 120

Every effort has been made by the Development Office to ensure accuracy of the information included on this listing.
Please call 570-346-5431 or email Lori Armbrust at armbrustl@sistersofihm.org with any updates.



